
Taxable Value Monthly Impact Annual Impact
$20,000 $1.47 $17.60

$40,000 $2.93 $35.20

$60,000 $4.40 $52.80

$80,000 $5.87 $70.40

$100,000 $7.33 $88.00

$120,000 $8.80 $105.60

$140,000 $10.27 $123.20

$160,000 $11.73 $140.80

$180,000 $13.20 $158.40

$200,000 $14.67 $176.00

$220,000 $16.13 $193.60

$240,000 $17.60 $211.20

$260,000 $19.07 $228.80

$280,000 $20.53 $246.40

$300,000 $22.00 $264.00

$320,000 $23.47 $281.60

$340,000 $24.93 $299.20

$360,000 $26.40 $316.80

$380,000 $27.87 $334.40

$400,000 $29.33 $352.00
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